PRODUCT SHEET
3G1215AF-XX-X ANTENNA FAMILY
FRPA Footprint GPS L1/L2 Antenna with Enhanced Out-of-Band Rejection
"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred or otherwise
disposed of to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Govern-
ment or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."
This interference rejecting antenna features high out-of-
band filtering near the Global Positioning System (GPS)

4 = Lusterless Black #37038
5 = Desert Tan #33446
PART NUMBER DECODER
Connector
S = SMA
T = TNC
TNB = Bulkhead TNC
N = Bulkhead Type N
Cables
X = No Cables
TYPICAL OUT-OF-BAND REJECTION
Frequency Range Out-of-Band Rejection
   1526 to 1536 MHz > 50 dB
   1627.5 to 1627.5 MHz
   1646.5 to 1656.5 MHz
> 70 dB
   1610 to 1626.5 MHz > 25 dB above 1610 MHz
> 45 dB above 1613 MHz